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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sabin 10.0016 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Scout 77.54 38 1 0 43NQ 1 0McGaughran 01.4218 24062 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  105 SCT:  42

Katrina 29.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hunter 03.563 12026 0 0

Yepa 34.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Polito 03.071 12030 0 0

Cecilia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garstin 00.002 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Chickadee 29.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Specht 03.646 16034 100 0

Pixel 55.08 16 1 1 26NQ 0 0Brooks 01.967 16033 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dosch 10.005 16035 0 0

Fani 36.25 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Repasi 02.984 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Grip 27.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 04.019 20053 100 0

Indi 26.37 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Torok 04.1711 20048 95 0

Boz 31.45 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Cappiello 03.5015 20041 0 0

Rosie 34.30 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Brower 03.2114 20042 0 0

Zinger 38.79 1 1 1 11NQ 0 0Foley 02.8413 20045 0 0

Paddy 54.36 17 1 0 22NQ 2 0Dolan 02.0212 20047 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0010 20051 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Waze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0017 24057 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  47

Roger 50.74 3 1 0 11NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.805 12196 0 0

Zephyr 67.13 20 1 0 45NQ 0 0Angle 02.124 12204 0 0

Beau 38.94 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Preston 03.653 12206 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  45

Disney 34.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 04.266 16032 100 0

Lucy 62.09 17 1 0 39NQ 2 0Domenicali 02.357 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  43

Glitz 25.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.9515 20044 100 0

Kampay 26.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Le Bel 05.7012 20052 100 0

Bowen 60.09 17 3 0 49NQ 2 0Dosch 02.5014 20015 0 0

Livy 49.03 6 3 0 27NQ 1 0Ehrlich 03.0611 20049 0 0

Callie 42.91 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Conroy 03.5013 20050 0 0
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Cait 69.78 26 5 3 92NQ 0 0Pinard 02.159 20145 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 38.13 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Garfinkel 03.9310 20224 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  53

Indie 40.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.9411 08192 100 0

Basil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Holmes 00.0010 08193 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  50

Sprite 63.41 13 1 1 49NQ 0 0Foley 02.5426 12197 0 0

Tease 52.62 2 3 1 26NQ 3 0McKay 03.0625 12198 0 0

Berkeley 65.12 15 1 1 55NQ 2 0Smey 02.4724 12200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47

Anka 54.96 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Barnum 03.0236 16211 0 0

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0035 16209 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  46

Rhythm 29.53 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Husson 05.7993 20014 0 0

Tonks 34.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.9392 20214 0 0

Hailey 59.46 13 3 0 54NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.8889 20221 0 0

Dobby 35.17 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Cifarelli 04.8688 20227 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0091 20215 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meadows 00.0090 20218 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  48

InkaBlu 43.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rutkowski 03.89107 24232 100 0

Paddy 53.32 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Kobilinski 03.21108 24229 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  53

Kammie 34.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.626 08108 100 18

MomoHa! 39.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.095 08110 100 13

Razzle 49.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ouchterloney 03.297 08107 100 4

Brazen 52.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.094 08109 100 0

Valentino 66.01 13 4 2 69NQ 2 0Fricke 02.448 08106 0 0

Brady 72.78 19 2 1 72NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.219 08190 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  50

Rodeo 38.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.2019 12203 100 11

Bella 50.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kumpfbeck 03.1920 12117 100 0

Alex 44.75 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Preston 03.6023 12113 0 0

PopinJay 26.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schelling 06.0922 12114 0 0

Patches 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dujardin 00.0021 12116 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  47

Rune (Roon) 40.13 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cramer 04.1434 16122 0 0

Shelby 33.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sparrow 05.0033 16124 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  46
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Drew 28.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.0784 20133 100 17

Scoot 28.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sherman 06.0172 20149 100 17

Eve 28.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.9080 20138 100 17

Matrix 29.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weissberg 05.8770 20151 100 16

Maewyn 29.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.7657 20168 100 16

Artie Ross 30.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.6487 20212 100 15

Karat 31.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 05.4556 20169 100 14

Mattie 31.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 05.4068 20152 100 14

Kindle 33.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 05.1858 20167 100 12

Nemesis 33.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.1459 20165 100 12

Quix 33.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 05.0451 20223 100 12

Vilya 34.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.9371 20150 100 11

Grey 35.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.8560 20163 100 10

Maggie 39.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.3167 20154 100 6

Dozer 57.31 11 2 0 43NQ 2 0Thompson 02.9879 20127 0 0

Ici Blue 27.94 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Hartman 06.1286 20131 0 0

Cricket 44.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Hanlon 03.8185 20132 0 0

Bret 31.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koferl 05.4782 20136 0 0

Rugby 30.50 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 05.6181 20137 0 0

Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Freeman 10.0078 20139 0 0

Twist 35.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.7576 20141 0 0

Ringo 56.27 10 1 1 40NQ 2 0Davison 03.0474 20143 0 0

Blaze 33.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Washburn 05.1873 20144 0 0

Lilah 52.63 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0O'Hanlon 03.2565 20157 0 0

Cadence 37.35 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 04.5864 20158 0 0

Pizzazz 34.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.9069 20159 0 0

Quid 38.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 04.4663 20160 0 0

Rosy 47.58 1 2 0 13NQ 2 0Halperin 03.5962 20161 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sconza 10.0061 20162 0 0

Fiasco 32.85 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 05.2150 20170 0 0

Ella 47.77 1 2 0 13NQ 3 0McLoughlin 03.5855 20213 0 0

Larkin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Specht 10.0053 20219 0 0

Dean 40.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Verga 04.2752 20220 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0083 20135 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0077 20140 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0075 20142 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Calabrese 00.0066 20156 0 0

Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McDonald 00.0054 20216 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  171 SCT:  48

Shambhu 30.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.52101 24178 100 17

Heaven 39.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.36103 24175 100 8

Jena 44.92 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Snyder 03.81106 24171 0 0

Jasmine 49.50 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Kobilinski 03.45105 24172 0 0

Buzz 46.75 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Levine 03.66102 24177 0 0

Brody 45.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conroy 03.78100 24231 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pazoga 10.0098 24234 0 0
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Micah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chardavoyne 00.00104 24174 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0099 24233 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  171 SCT:  46

Dezi 34.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Husson 04.92109 24C235 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  42

Ivan 27.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Siegel 03.968 16022 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  52

Bonsai 40.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foley 03.492 08003 100 0

Annie 65.81 13 2 0 36NQ 0 0Polito 02.161 08179 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  48

Gee Whiz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.008 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  50

Panzer 49.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gambill 03.0516 20187 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  55

Hobbes 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0018 08180 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  51

Echo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.0049 16186 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  53

Shine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carlson 00.0097 20189 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  161 SCT:  58

Jenny 35.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.522 04065 0 0

Kit Carson 39.46 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Davis 04.081 04066 0 0

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Holmes 00.003 04063 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  161 SCT:  55

Rosie Cotton 42.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.7516 08068 100 12

Kirby 47.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.4117 08073 100 7

Razzle 51.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Herr 03.1612 08182 100 3

Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smey 10.0015 08070 0 0

Spencer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0013 08181 0 0

JJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0014 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  52

Dottie 38.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wisner 04.3329 12080 100 13
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Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lange 10.0032 12076 0 0

Dobby 35.57 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Barnett 04.6731 12077 0 0

Eva 44.11 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Polito 03.7630 12078 0 0

Jasmine 44.53 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Sroczynski 03.7328 12081 0 0

Cooper 46.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schaefer 03.5827 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  51

Lexie 31.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Daunt 05.5147 16086 100 19

Lonnie 40.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lembo 04.1944 16089 100 10

Abby 42.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mathieson 04.0641 16092 100 8

Ziva 49.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.4248 16083 100 1

Lexi 51.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.3545 16088 100 0

Scorch 28.84 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McKay 05.9343 16090 0 0

Scout 39.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Le Bel 04.3642 16091 0 0

Dyllie 29.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rose 05.7340 16093 0 0

Molly 43.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Becker 03.9539 16094 0 0

Jamie 32.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Anderson 05.2138 16097 0 0

Sequin 26.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rohn 06.4337 16100 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hass 00.0046 16087 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  171 SCT:  53

Ganesha 37.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.5295 20103 100 15

Ace 47.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.5896 20101 100 5

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.0094 20104 0 0
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